10/17/200
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$131.59
($131.30)

$0.29

$0.29

Drawer

$105.61

$105.61

$105.61

$105.90

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($97.66) ($10.00) 22
($1,223.30) ($11.35) 107
($1,320.96) ($21.35) 129
($1,320.96) ($21.35) 129
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($77.39) $0.00 17
($77.39) $0.00 17
($77.39) $0.00 17
($1,398.35) ($21.35) 146

Handle Net Handle
$239.25 $229.25
$1,103.35 $1,092.00
$1,342.60 $1,321.25
$1,342.60 $1,321.25
Handle Net Handle
$183.00 $183.00
$183.00 $183.00
$183.00 $183.00
$1,525.60 $1,504.25

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



