## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

		/2	

## HUDDLE

1026	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<b>Checks</b>	<u>Tickets</u>
	Name 405 VERZA	\$131.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$97.66)	<u>QRace</u> (\$10.00)	22	\$239.25	\$229.25	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	423 SALISB	(\$131.30)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,223.30)	(\$11.35)	107	\$1,103.35	\$1,092.00	\$0.00	
<u>Termin</u>	al Number 1026	\$0.29	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,320.96)	(\$21.35)	129	\$1,342.60	\$1,321.25	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	HUDDLE	\$0.29	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,320.96)	(\$21.35)	129	\$1,342.60	\$1,321.25	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<u>Paids</u>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$105.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$77.39)	\$0.00	17	\$183.00	\$183.00	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1028	\$105.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$77.39)	\$0.00	17	\$183.00	\$183.00	\$0.00	
<u>L</u>	ocation MOOSE	\$105.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$77.39)	\$0.00	17	\$183.00	\$183.00	\$0.00	
	Totals:	\$105.90			(\$1,398.35)	(\$21.35)	146	\$1,525.60	\$1,504.25		